

PART II

SELECT INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2014

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	December 31,	September 30,	December 31,	December 31,	December 31,	March 31,
	2014	2014	2013	2014	2013	2014
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1 Public shareholding						
A. Ordinary shares						
- Number of shares	121,54,82,367	121,54,82,367	123,61,71,102	121,54,82,367	123,61,71,102	121,54,82,372
- Percentage of shareholding (refer Note 8)	44.42%	44.42%	45.17%	44.42%	45.17%	44.42%
B. 'A' Ordinary shares						
- Number of shares	47,94,88,358	47,94,88,358	47,84,88,213	47,94,88,358	47,84,88,213	47,84,88,358
- Percentage of shareholding	99.49%	99.49%	99.28%	99.49%	99.28%	99.28%
2 Promoters and promoter group shareholding						
A. Ordinary shares						
(a) Pledged / Encumbered						
- Number of shares	6,14,00,000	6,14,00,000	5,60,00,000	6,14,00,000	5,60,00,000	5,84,00,000
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	6.54%	6.54%	5.96%	6.54%	5.96%	6.22%
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	2.24%	2.24%	2.05%	2.24%	2.05%	2.13%
(b) Non-encumbered						
- Number of shares	87,81,56,205	87,81,56,205	88,35,56,205	87,81,56,205	88,35,56,205	88,11,56,205
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	93.46%	93.46%	94.04%	93.46%	94.04%	93.78%
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	32.09%	32.09%	32.28%	32.09%	32.28%	32.20%
B. 'A' Ordinary shares						
(a) Pledged / Encumbered						
- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Non-encumbered						
- Number of shares	24,78,587	24,78,587	34,78,587	24,78,587	34,78,587	34,78,587
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	0.51%	0.51%	0.72%	0.51%	0.72%	0.72%

Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2014
B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	4
Received during the quarter	8
Disposed off during the quarter	8
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	4

